
TRACK DAY SAO PAULO 1 NOVIEMBRE 2021

INTERLOMAS (2.4 km)

01 noviembre 2021

TRACK DAY SAO PAULO 2021 01/11/2021 12:20

TANDA 8 Clasificación por mejor vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 01/11/2021 13:07

1 42 CAMILO URRA MERCEDES BENZ A 45 11 1:14.163 - -
2 10 PABLO LAGOS VALENZU… OPEL ASTRA OPC 12 1:15.164 1.001 1.001
3 35 CRISTIAN GARCÍA P MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII 11 1:16.322 2.159 1.158
4 1 RODRIGO PEÑA SUZUKI SWITF SPORT ZC33S 11 1:18.271 4.108 1.949
5 29 RENE MOYA V. AUDI A5 QUATTRO TURBO 10 1:19.054 4.891 0.783
6 12 IVAN FUENTES HONDA CIVIC EF B20 5 1:22.043 7.880 2.989
7 21 PABLO GUZMÁN SUZUKI SWITF SPORT ZC33S 11 1:22.441 8.278 0.398
8 92 MANUEL LOPEZ TOYOTA TRUENO AE92 9 1:25.751 11.588 3.310
9 111 DANIEL CAMPOS S TOYOTA COROLLA AE 111 8 1:26.178 12.015 0.427
10 26 DIEGO RAMIREZ J PEUGEOT 207 DIESEL 6 1:30.238 16.075 4.060

SUPERCRONO TAGHEUER
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